
—Lancaster,Farming, Saturday, March 3,1979172

Cumberland County MIA
(Continued from Page 171)

D. Clinton Sauder ■

Carla
Fern

J.ShephardWolf
Marge

Herbert B. Shughart
Ethel

Charles L. Nehf
Elfac

JohnH.Staub
Snowie

D. T. McCulloughUnit 2
73
172

Frank J. Yost
Emma

Her JoyFarms
Maggie

AsbcombeDoverDairy
R175
116
239
R 139

PaulBasehore
Rhoda
Fanny
Marie

Leroy Showaker&Son
Marcus
Jessie
Joy

JobnE.Lapp
Donna

ChesterC. Weaver
Nickle

SamuelD.Shenk
Jane

Robert H. Jamison
Sweetie

R. Rice &AmosKing J
45

CarlM. Haas
Bessie
Charm

Oscar Nealy& Sons
22
260
5

19,988
18,005
17,942

3.5
4.0
3.6

PUBLIC AUCTION
20 ACRE MAHANTONGO

VALLEY FARM
SATURDAY, APRIL 7

At 10:30A.M.
'Trr , —■

6-ROOM BUNGALOW
ENCLOSED PORCH,

BARN'STORAGE
SHEDS s=^7'

Along the Klingerstown to Pitman Road in the
Village of HEPLER, Schuylkill county, Pa.; 6 miles
East of Klingerstown, 6 miles Northwest of Hegins:
2 milesWestoff Route 125 (turn West at tavern).
Parcd No. 1;DWELLING; BARN; STORAGE SHEDS
approximately 10 ACRES with about 6 Acres Wooded,
halanpp OpenLand; Frontage on the Northside of the Kl-
ingerstowntoPitmanRoad.
Pared No. 2:1-CARGARAGE; SMALL POND
approximately 10 ACRES Open Land; Frontage on the
Southsideofthe Klingerstown to Pitman Road

(To be offeredin two parcels and as one unit)
Plan now to inspect this lovely country home and small
bam ideal for all your recreational equipment, horses,
ponies, etc....
FOR INSPECTION CALL: (717) 648-2040 or (717) 362-9249
TERMS: 10% down day of sale, further terms and condi-
tions will be announced when real estate is offered at 1:00
P.M.

Notice is hereby given pursuant to the Pennsylvania Sewage
Faabbes Act as amended and supplemented, that there is no
community system available and that if a part of the parcel of
land is used as building site or intended to be used for building
purposes, whether immediate or future, which would not be fur-
ther subdivided, an individual sewage system permit would
have to be obtained pursuant to Section 7 of the aforesaid act.
The buyer should contact the local agency charged with ad-
mmetenng this act before signing the contract to determine the
procedure and requirements for obtaining a permit for an in-

dividual sewagesystem

ANTIQUES and COLLECTIBLES
HOUSEHOLD ITEMS and TOOLS

Estate of
CHARLES H. SCHULTZ
Charles S. Schultz and
Palmer S. Schultz, Executors

John T. Pfeiffer, Hi, Esq.
Pfeiffer, Brown and Baldwin, Attorneys
George N. Deibert, Auctioneer - (717) 425-3313

21,319
17,462

17,107

19,364

18,737

19,742

16,160
15,623

17,100

15,356

18,522
18,222
17,797
17,737

17,440
15,770
14,514

20,247
18,628
17,936

15,903

18,104

18,154

18,944

17,686

21,486
15,594

HaroldE. Weaver, Jr.
68 16,540

Ralph L.Deitch
19,606
18,178
17,614

3.4
3.4
3.816

Berkhiemer Farms
19 19,343

19,108
17,988
17,101
16,464
16,180

15
49
18
32

David W. Alexander
Coretta

George Stambaugh
104
68
44

Henry& YvonneFriese
5828
24

18,034

16,465
15,479
14,902

4.0
4.2
4.1

71& •

20,031
17,969

658
625
665

RichardForeman, Sr.
34
37

15,88S
14,750

Douglas Martin
149 15,601

M. ThomasSheaffer
Jane
Abby
JoAnn
Ruthann
Marie
Maggie

24,004
20,354
19,996
19,576
17,879
17,076

750
779
623
602'
698
646

785

663
643
616

613
608

612
604

635

CONSIGNMENT SALE
AMISH SCHOOL FUND

SATURDAY, APRIL 28
You Name It, We’ll Sell It. Early Consignments will

be advertised. For Consignments call 717-532-6846 or
717-632-7472

Sale will be held at the Ben A. Fisher Farm,
ROl Newburg, PA 17240.

SATURDAY, MARCH 17
9:00 A.M. SHARP

LOCATION: Mill Street, Elysburg, Pa. Off 1-80
at .Danville, then South on 54 to Elysburg, 487
South of Bloomsburg, or 61 South of Sunbury to
487 North. (Follow Auction Arrows).
REED & KUHN CONTRACTORS, INC. ARE GOING
OUT OF BUSINESS AND SELLING THE FOLLOW-
ING:

73 Chevrolet % ton pickup, 54 International scaffle
truck (rises to 18’), 64 Chevrolet flatbed truck, 60Ford
stake bed, 59GMC fuel truck, 53 Studebaker fuel truck,
30’ semi utility trailer, 155 P & H truss crane on Army
carrier, Kootiing TVR 30 vibrating roller, economy
steel concrete forms, 3100 sq.ft. 46000 lbs. complete,
Kohler DC generator on wheels, jack hammers, ham-
merbits to B’, §7 sheeting hammer, sheeting extractor,
D3O diesel hammer (parts), clam buckets, concrete
buckets, drag buckets, hammer leads for pile driving,
bridge decking, steel columns 36” to 42”, steel channel
iron, Z sheetingJ5O” steel Ibeams, 50’ long, 10”, 12”, &

14” H beams, 16” to 30” I beams, 12’ steel pipe, 32”
pipe, 12” galv. road pipe, steel & wood column forms
up to 13’ diameter, rail road rails, all type concrete
tesring equipment, cement scales, W’ to%” new steel
cable, portable gasoline pumps, V-4 Wis. table saw, 2
straight Wis. table saws, G-H & E band saws, Steam
Jenny, 2” Jaegupump, 6” aluminum pipe (railing), 2”,
3”, & 4” pump hose, masking paper, 2” pressure hose,
steel grates, drums of WAI sealing tar, air tools, air
caulking guns, space heaters, portable heaters, shib
blocks for crane, canvas, small hand tools, burlap, 3”
aluminum pipe, new 1100-20,1200-20 crane tires, 1000-15
10Lowboy tires, overall ball, swivel hooks, 2x4’x, 2x6’s.

3/8 & 3/4 used cable, tons of scrap iron, Reopreem in-
sulation, new drums of oil" 20-20 & 1050, plus many
many unlisted items.
TERMS OFSALE—Cash or Certified Check

NOTE: Inspection ofSale Items Friday, March 16
11A.M. till 4 P.M.

Seiler
REED & KUHN

739
629

657

731

641

637
635

644

622
684
626
648

602
600
642

617
758
657

722

672

600

797

710

730
608

700
723
637

3.4
3.8
3.5
3.7

3.5
3.8
4.4

3.0
4.1
3.7

Lee A. Hoover, Jr.
Missy
Donna

NevmShughart
Jean
Pam

8 19,960 3.4 670
5 15,672 4.0 626

5 17,704 4.4 777
10 17,009 712

Shultz joins APHA
KANSAS CITY,, Mo. - American Polled Hereford

David iR. Shultz, Association, entitling them
Mecbanicsburg, age 11, to reduced fees and certain
recently became a member privileges the same as adult
of the American Polled members.
Hereford Association, ac-
cording to an announcement
from the beef breed’s
national headquarters in
Kansas City,Mo,

Junior memberships have
been given to thousands of
boys and girls in every state Ik
in the nation by the

PUBLIC SALE
SATURDAY, MARCH 17

12:00 Noon
Located 4 miles North of Mifflintown, Juniata

County on Cuba Mills Road. Sale sign along Old
Route 22, one and one half milesWest of Mifflin-
town. '

.

FARM MACHINERY
Int. 986 tractor w/cab, AM - FM radio & stereo, 450

hrs.; 656 Int. tractor, gas; 544 utility tractor w/2000
loader; Int. 315 combine, 13 ft. grain head & #227 2-row
corn head; 5 F Int. 18” autoresetplows; NH #469 hay
bine; NH #56 hay rake;'lnt. 430 baler w/#lO thrower;
Int. 370 11 ft. 6 in. wheel disk; Bnllion 12 ft. soil
pulveriser, like new; JDI3 disk grain drill; Int 4 row tool
bar com planter w/msecticide att.; NI 323 single row
com picker, picked 100; A.; Int 550 manure spreader,
hyd. engate; other machinery & farm tools
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.

KENNETH S. & JANET DOMBACH
Owners
Ph. 717-436-8165

LONG BROS. AUCTS.
R.D.I Port Royal. PA 17082
Ph. 717-527-4458

PUBLIC SALE
FARM EQUIPMENT, FEED,

WELL DRILLER, HOUSEHOLD ITEMS,
SATURDAY, MARCH 17

TIME 11:00 A.M.
Due to sold farm in York County, location 2

miles North of East Berlin, Pa. on Route 194
thence turn East 1 mile, sale signs posted the
following.

2 TRACTORS 2
1973 Massey Ferguson 1150 diesel dual wheel, w/cab

fully equipped 1300 hrs.; Farmall 400 diesel - power
steering - Live P.T.0.; Taylor - way 12 chisel plow,
White 252-40-20” disc with extentions and land leveler,
White 543-4 row corn planter with dry fertilizer and in-
secticide attachment, NH #8 silage wagon with exten-
sion sides and roof never used for wet silage, same as
new, two gravity flow wagons, one 872-14 easy trail
w/easy flow bin and flotation tires, one NH with J & M
bin, both like new, Avco New Idea Model 217 manure
spreader P.T.O. used very little, Zimmerman 40 ft.
gram& bale elevator with 16ft. extension shute & 2 h.p.
motor like new, Avco New Idea Model 319 mounted 2
row com picker with 21 roll husking bed and model 319
shelterattchment, NH No. 36-2 drive belt flail chopper,
Ford 16” post hole auger,Bearcat 14” stationary ham-
mermill with 1 ton mixer, Spout 1 ton feed mixer,
molasses pump and meter. Badger 16 ft. silo unloader3
yrs. old Gramm 30 ft. flat bed trailer with diamond
plate deck 2 large metal gram storage bins, platform
scales 1000 lb. chain & chain binders, C 7 21” Homelite
chain saw, fence controllers, cattle oiler, farm tools,
old iron, some hay & straw, cream separator, egg
scales, cookware, dishes, some furniture, many items
not mentioned. ' '

Auctioneer Note: A real lot of equipment well cared
for, used 2 and 3 seasons.

NOTRESPONSIBLE
FOR ACCIDENTS TIME OF SALE

TERMS: Cashor ApprovedCheck LUNCH AT SALE
Owner
RODGER £. ORWICK
R.D. 2 East Berlin, Pa.
Phone: 717-292-2057

Clair R. Slaybaugh, Auctioneer
Phone: 677-7479
C. L. Jacobs, Clerk


