Cumberland County DHIA

(Continued fr	om Page	171)
---------------	---------	------

(501/1/		
D. Clinton Sauder				
Carla	4	21,319	3.5	739
Fern	3	17,462	3.6	629
J. Shephard Wolf				
Marge	3	17,107	3.5	600
Herbert B. Shughart				
Ethel	7	19,364	3.4	657
Charles L. Nehf				
Elfac	5	18,737	3.9	731
John H. Staub				
Snowie	6	19,742	3.2	641
D. T. McCullough Unit 2				
73	7	16,160	3.9	637
172	2	15,623	4.1	635
Frank J. Yost				
Emma	8	17,100	3.8	644
Her Joy Farms				•
Maggie	7	15,356	4.2	644
Ashcombe Dover Dairy				
R175	6	18,522	3.4	622
116	7	18,222	3.8	684
239	5	17,797	3.5	626
R139	8	17,737	3.7	648
Paul Basehore				
Rhoda	4	17,440	3.5	602
Fanny	6	15,770	3.8	600
Marie	7	14,514	4.4	642
Leroy Showaker & Son	_			
Marcus	3	20,247	3.0	617
Jessie	11	18,628	4.1	758
Joy	10	17,936	3.7	657
John E. Lapp				
Donna	4	15,903	4.5	722
Chester C. Weaver	-			
Nickle	7	18,104	3.7	672
Samuel D. Shenk	-			
Jane	5	18,15 4	3.3	600
Robert H. Jamison	_			
Sweetie	5	18,944	4.2	797
R. Rice & Amos King J	-			
45	7	17,686	4.0	710
Carl M. Haas				
Bessie	6	21,486	3.4	730
Charm	6	15,594	3.9	608
Oscar Nealy & Sons				
22	4	19,988	3.5	700
260	9	18,005	4.0	723
5	2	17,942	3.6	637
		-		

			•
Harold E. Weaver, Jr.			
68	7	16,5 4 0	4.3
Ralph L. Deitch			
6	7	19,606	3.4
3	4	18,178	3.4
16	7	17,614	3.8
Berkhiemer Farms			
19	7	19,343	3.9
5	7	19,108	4.1
15	7	17,988	3.5
49	4	17,101	3.5
18	7	16,464	4.2
32	4	16,180	4.0
David W. Alexander	-		
Coretta	5	18,034	- 4.4
George Stambaugh	•	10,001	
104	7	16,465	4.0
68	6	15,479	4.2
44	ě	14,902	4.1
Henry & Yvonne Friese	Ū	11,002	1.1
58 28	4	20,031	3.1
24	6	17,969	3.4
Richard Foreman, Sr.	0	17,909	0.9
34	9	15,886	2.0
3 1 37	9 6		3.9
	0	14,750	4.1
J. Douglas Martin	0	15 001	
149	6	15,601	4.1
M. Thomas Sheaffer	-	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
Jane	7	24,004	3.1
Abby	5	20,354	3.5
JoAnn	6	19,996	4.3
Ruthann	5	19,576	3.6
Marie	4	17,879	3.8
Maggie	3	17,076	3.9

CONSIGNMENT SALE AMISH SCHOOL FUND SATURDAY, APRIL 28

You Name It, We'll Sell It. Early Consignments will be advertised. For Consignments call 717-532-6846 or 717-632-7472

Sale will be held at the Ben A. Fisher Farm, RD1 Newburg, PA 17240.



SATURDAY, MARCH 17 9:00 A.M. SHARP

LOCATION: Mill Street, Elysburg, Pa. Off I-80 at Danville, then South on 54 to Elysburg, 487 South of Bloomsburg, or 61 South of Sunbury to 487 North. (Follow Auction Arrows).

REED & KUHN CONTRACTORS, INC. ARE GOING OUT OF BUSINESS AND SELLING THE FOLLOW-ING:

73 Chevrolet 34 ton pickup, 54 International scaffle truck (rises to 18'), 64 Chevrolet flatbed truck, 60 Ford stake bed. 59 GMC fuel truck, 53 Studebaker fuel truck, 30' semi utility trailer, 155 P & H truss crane on Army carrier, Koohing TVR 30 vibrating roller, economy steel concrete forms, 3100 sq.ft. 46000 lbs. complete, Kohler DC generator on wheels, jack hammers, hammer bits to 8', #7 sheeting hammer, sheeting extractor, 030 diesel hammer (parts), clam buckets, concrete buckets, drag buckets, hammer leads for pile driving, bridge decking, steel columns 36" to 42", steel channel iron, Z sheeting, 30" steel I beams, 50' long, 10", 12", & 14" H beams, 16" to 30" I beams, 12' steel pipe, 32" pipe, 12" galv. road pipe, steel & wood column forms up to 13' diameter, rail road rails, all type concrete tesring equipment, cement scales, '2" to 34" new steel cable, portable gasoline pumps, V-4 Wis. table saw, 2 straight Wis. table saws, C-H & E band saws, Steam Jenny, 2" Jaegu pump, 6" aluminum pipe (railing), 2", 3", & 4" pump hose, masking paper, 2" pressure hose, steel grates, drums of WA1 sealing tar, air tools, air caulking guns, space heaters, portable heaters, shib blocks for crane, canvas, small hand tools, burlap, 3" aluminum pipe, new 1100-20, 1200-20 crane tires, 1000-15 10 Lowboy tires, overall ball, swivel hooks, 2x4'x, 2x6's. 3/8 & 3/4 used cable, tons of scrap iron, Reopreem insulation, new drums of oil 20-20 & 10-20, plus many many unlisted items. TERMS OF SALE - Cash or Certified Check NOTE: Inspection of Sale Items Friday, March 16 11 A.M. till 4 P.M. Seller **REED & KUHN** Contractors, Inc. **AUCTIONEER:** JOHN AUTOTORE 784-3506 MEMBER OF LOCAL, STATE & NATIONAL AUCTIONEERS ASSO.

Lee A. Hoover, Jr.				
Missy	8	19,960	3.4-	670
Donna	5	15,672	4.0	626
Nevin Shughart				
Jean	5	17,704	4.4	777
Pam	10	17,009	4.2	712

Shultz joins APHA

KANSAS CITY, Mo. – David R. Shultz, Mechanicsburg, age 11, recently became a member of the American Polled Hereford Association, according to an announcement from the beef breed's national headquarters in Kansas City, Mo.

717 .

658

625 665

750

779 623

602

698

646

785

663

643

616

613

608

612

604

635

740 719

860 710

684 658 Junior memberships have been given to thousands of boys and girls in every state in the nation by the

Ph. 717-527-4458

American Polled Hereford Association, entitling them to reduced fees and certain privileges the same as adult members.



PUBLIC SALE SATURDAY, MARCH 17

12:00 Noon

Located 4 miles North of Mifflintown, Juniata County on Cuba-Mills Road. Sale sign along Old Route 22, one and one half miles West of Mifflintown.

FARM MACHINERY

Int. 986 tractor w/cab, AM - FM radio & stereo, 450 hrs.; 656 Int. tractor, gas; 544 utility tractor w/2000 loader; Int. 315 combine, 13 ft. grain head & #227 2-row corn head; 5 F Int. 18" auto reset plows; NH #469 hay bine; NH #56 hay rake; Int. 430 baler w/#10 thrower; Int. 370 11 ft. 6 in. wheel disk; Brillion 12 ft. soil pulveriser, like new; JD 13 disk grain drill; Int. 4 row tool bar corn planter w/insecticide att.; NI 323 single row corn picker, picked 100; A.; Int. 550 manure spreader, hyd. engate; other machinery & farm tools TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.



PUBLIC SALE FARM EQUIPMENT, FEED, WELL DRILLER, HOUSEHOLD ITEMS, SATURDAY, MARCH 17

TIME 11:00 A.M. Due to sold farm in York County, location 2 miles North of East Berlin, Pa. on Route 194 thence turn East 1 mile, sale signs posted the following.

2 TRACTORS 2

1973 Massey Ferguson 1150 diesel dual wheel, w/cab fully equipped 1300 hrs.; Farmall 400 diesel - power steering - Live P.T.O.; Taylor - way 12 chisel plow, White 252-40-20" disc with extentions and land leveler, White 543-4 row corn planter with dry fertilizer and in-

5

Ľ

Ingerstown to Pitman Road. Parcel No. 2: 1-CAR GARAGE; SMALL POND approximately 10 ACRES Open Land; Frontage on the Southside of the Klingerstown to Pitman Road

PUBLIC AUCTION

20 ACRE MAHANTONGO

VALLEY FARM SATURDAY, APRIL 7

At 10:30 A.M.

Along the Klingerstown to Pitman Road in the

Village of HEPLER, Schuylkill county, Pa.; 6 miles

East of Klingerstown, 6 miles Northwest of Hegins;

approximately 10 ACRES with about 6 Acres Wooded,

balance Open Land; Frontage on the Northside of the Kl-

2 miles West off Route 125 (turn West at tavern).

Parcel No. 1: DWELLING; BARN; STORAGE SHEDS

6-ROOM BUNGALOW

ENCLOSED PORCH,

BATH, OIL HEAT.

BARN, STORAGÉ

SHEDS

(To be offered in two parcels and as one unit) Plan now to inspect this lovely country home and small barn ideal for all your recreational equipment, horses, ponies. etc....

FOR INSPECTION CALL: (717) 648-2040 or (717) 362-9249 TERMS: 10% down day of sale, further terms and conditions will be announced when real estate is offered at 1:00 P.M.

Notice is hereby given pursuant to the Pennsylvania Sewage Facilities Act, as amended and supplemented, that there is no community system available and that if a part of the parcel of land is used as building site or intended to be used for building purposes, whether immediate or future, which would not be further sub-divided, an individual sewage system permit would have to be obtained pursuant to Section 7 of the aforesaid act. The buyer should contact the local agency charged with administering this act before signing the contract to determine the procedure and requirements for obtaining a permit for an individual sewage system

ANTIQUES and COLLECTIBLES HOUSEHOLD ITEMS and TOOLS

Estate of CHARLES H. SCHULTZ Charles S. Schultz and Palmer S. Schultz, Executors John T. Pfeiffer, III, Esq. Pfeiffer, Brown and Baldwin, Attorneys George N. Deibert, Auctioneer - (717) 425-3313

secticide attachment, NH #8 silage wagon with extension sides and roof never used for wet silage, same as new, two gravity flow wagons, one 872-14 easy trail w/easy flow bin and flotation tires, one NH with J & M bin, both like new, Avco New Idea Model 217 manure spreader P.T.O. used very little, Zimmerman 40 ft. grain & bale elevator with 16 ft. extension shute & 2 h.p. motor like new. Avco New Idea Model 319 mounted 2 row corn picker with 21 roll husking bed and model 319 sheller attchment, NH No. 36-2 drive belt flail chopper, Ford 16" post hole auger, Bearcat 14" stationary hammermill with 1 ton mixer, Spout 1 ton feed mixer, molasses pump and meter. Badger 16 ft. silo unloader 3 vrs. old Gramm 30 ft. flat bed trailer with diamond plate deck 2 large metal grain storage bins, platform scales 1000 lb. chain & chain binders, C7 21" Homelite chain saw, fence controllers, cattle oiler, farm tools, old iron, some hay & straw, cream separater, egg scales, cookware, dishes, some furniture, many items not mentioned. Auctioneer Note: A real lot of equipment well cared for, used 2 and 3 seasons.

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS TIME OF SALE TERMS: Cash or Approved Check LUNCH AT SALE

Owner **RODGER E. ORWICK** R.D. 2 East Berlin, Pa. Phone: 717-292-2057 Clair R. Slaybaugh, Auctioneer Phone: 677-7479 C. L. Jacobs, Clerk